
Muscogee County School District 

2022 Middle School Volleyball Schedule 

Thursday, October 13 

Fort vs East Columbus  

Richards vs Midland  

Blackmon Road vs Double Churches  

Arnold vs Baker  

Rothschild vs Eddy  

Aaron Cohn vs Veterans  

Faith vs Harris County  
 

Monday, October 17 

Richards vs Veterans 

Arnold vs Blackmon Road 

Rothschild vs Harris County 

Baker vs Midland  

East Columbus vs Aaron Cohn  

Faith vs Double Churches  
 

Thursday, October 20 

Rothschild vs Veterans 

Richards vs Harris County 

Blackmon Road vs Fort 

Faith vs Baker  

East Columbus vs Eddy 

Double Churches vs Midland 
 

Monday, October 24 

Blackmon Road vs Richards  

Veterans vs Arnold 

Fort vs Rothschild  

Baker vs East Columbus 

Midland vs Aaron Cohn 

Eddy vs Double Churches 
 

Home team is listed SECOND. 

All games begin at 5:30 pm 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, October 27 

Richards vs Rothschild 

Arnold vs Fort 

Veterans vs Harris County 

Baker vs DCMS 

Aaron Cohn vs Eddy 

Faith vs Midland 
 

Tuesday, November 1 

Harris County vs Blackmon Road 

Fort vs Veterans  

Faith vs East Columbus  

Double Churches vs Aaron Cohn 

Eddy vs Midland 

 

Wednesday, November 2 

Rothschild vs Arnold 
 

Thursday, November 3 

Arnold vs Richards 

Veterans vs Blackmon Road 

Harris County vs Fort 

Aaron Cohn vs Baker 

Midland vs East Columbus 

Faith vs Eddy  
 

Monday, November 7 

Fort vs Richards 

Blackmon Road vs Rothschild 

Harris County vs Arnold 

Eddy vs Baker 

East Columbus vs Double Churches 

Faith vs Aaron Cohn  
 

PLAYOFFS 

First Round @ Northside HS 

Tuesday, November 15 

Semifinals / Championship 

Thursday, November 17 

@ Columbus HS 


